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2. KOLO

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz..® 2429-2491 (4,5:7,5) 25.09.
TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice - TJ Spartak Safslav 6:2 2457-2322 (8:4) 25.09.
TJ Jiskra Nova Bysfice - TJ Sokol Soénov 5:3 2655-2572 (7:5)  25.09.
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Nové Vesd B. 5:3 2413-2412 (6:6) 25.09.
KK Cesky Krumlov - TJ Dynam&’. Buddjovice 6:2 2483-2454  (6:6)  25.09.
TJ Kunzak A - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 6:2 P52346 (8:4) 25.09.
Tabulka:
TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 2 2 0 O 12,0:4,0 13,5:10,5 2491 4
TJ Jiskra Nova Byiste 2 2 00 10,5:5,5 13,0:11,0 2558

2

3. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 2 2 00 10,0:6,0 1B@ 2420 4
4. TJ LokomotivaCeské Budjovice 2 8,5:7,5 14,0:10,0 2450

5. KK Cesky Krumlov 8,5:7,5 11,0:13,0 2446
6
7
8
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TJ Kunzak A 8,0:8,0 14,0:10,0 2476

TJ Spartak SeBlav 7,5:8,5 12,5:111,5 2336
. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 2 1 0 1 7,5:8,5 11,0:13,@2408 2
10. TJ Nova Ves @. B.

2

TJ Sokol Sofmov 2 8,0:8,0 14,0:10,0 2564
2
2
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S 2 0 0 2 6,0:10,0 9,0:15,0 2448
11. TJ DynamoCeské Budjovice 2 0 0 2 5,0:11,0 13,0:11,0 2397
12. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 2 0 0 2 4,5:11,5 8,0:16,02362 0
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NejblizSi zapasy:

3. kolo

02.10.15 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Chotoviny B - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici
02.10.15 pa 17:30 TJ Nova Ves u C. B. - KK Cesky Krumlov

02.10.15 pa 17:30  TJ Spartak Sobé&slav - TJ Sokol Sob&nov

02.10.15 pa 18:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice - TJ Kunzak A

02.10.15 pa 18:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice
02.10.15 pa 19:00 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 2429 2.6 2491 TJ Tatran Lomnic e n.LuZ.
(4,5:7,5)
SEBESTOVA Milena 431 11 416 §UCHY Petr
JELINEK Jii 381 1:1 403 SOBR Otakar
) REHAK Sgpan 391  0:2 413 DOKTOR Jifi
BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava 437 2:0 399 NOVSE’KV Jan
SLADKY Stanislav 407 0,5:1,5 440 BASTYR Marek
BEDRI Milan 382 0:2 420 DOKTOR Zdenék ml.
rozhod*{: BALABAN Jaroslav
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud éjovice 2457  6:2 2322 TJ Spartak Sob éslav
(8:4)
KLOQ I?A Vaclav 435 1:1 433 DVUDVOVA Alena
VLASEK Karel 436 2:0 342 NEMEC Pavel
KREKLO\{A Lucie 351 1:1 379 VOTRUBOVA Martina
VONDRUS Bedich 389 1:1 399 ZAHRADKA Milan
BLAHA Ji i 401 1:1 384 RIBYL LuboS
KLOJDA Lukas 445 2:0 385 KOPIC Jingich
rozhod’i: VONDRUS Besich
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 2:20
TJ Jiskra Nova Byst fice 2655 5:3 2572 TJ Sokol Sob énov
(7:5)
DUBENSKY Vaclav 452 1:1 466 SEDIVY Milan st.
VRECKOVA Hana 460 2:0 406 CABELOVA Markéta
~ IVAN Josef 408 0:2 449 SEDIVY Josef
CHVATAL Marek 463 2:0 394 CVURDA’PaveI
STRANSKY Radek (*) 414 0:2 431 §EDIVY Milan ml.
KANDL Jan 458 2:0 426 CURDOVA Lucie

stidani: od 47. hodu: STRANSKY Radek + VRECKO Lubo$§

rozhod*i: CHVATAL Marek
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:30



TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 2413 5:3 2412 TJNovaVes uC.B.

(6:6)
PAVLIKOVA Denisa 396 1:1 405 TESAR Jan
VYCHODIL Jaroslav 430 2.0 378 VICEK Vladimir
DVORAK Jan 398 1:1 393 PROCHAZKOVA Dobr.
STODOLOVSKY Pavel 406 1:1 418 POKORNY Jiki
VAVRA Frantisek 399 1:1 398 JESENI Pavel
SVOBODA Josef 384  0:2 420 VASICEK Martin

rozhod*: SYVOBODA Josef
divaki: 8
utkanf trvalo: 4:30

KK Cesky Krumlov 2483 6:2 2454 TJ Dynamo C.Bud éjovice

(6:6)
FERENCIK Frantisek 408 02 432 SOUKUP Martin
KOLOUCHOVA Karla 435 2:0 420 NEKOLA Jii
POLACKOVA Hana 363 02 423 MARINAK Petr
BOHAC Ladislav 434 2.0 361 KVETON Jiki
KOLOUCH Pavel 433 11 415 CECH Petr
HANAKOVA llona 410 1:1 403 POSTL Patrik

rozhod*i: HANAKOVA llona
divaki: 12
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

TJ Kunzak A 2516 6:2 2346 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

(8:4)

BRTNIK Josef 431 2:0 392 CHOBOTSKY Jan
SPRAVKA Zdené&k 431 2:0 378 KW EROVA Gabriela
BURIAN Radek 457 2.0 361 SVATOSOVA Iva
HRUZA Radek 409 1:1 388 KREMENOVA Hana

BRAT Jii 364 0:2 400 MAKOVCOVA Alena
JIRKU Pavel 424 1:1 427 SVACINA Ji ¥i

rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 13
utkanf trvalo: 4:45

Starty ndhradnik a:

2. start: KLOJDA Lukas (Lok. C.B., 15069), VOTRUBOVA Martina (Saslav, 11001),
ZAHRADKA Milan (Sobeslav, 18277)

1. start: KVETON Jiti (Dyn. C.B., 10816), SVATOSOVA Iva (Chotoviny, 19751)ABELOVA
Markéta (Sobnov, 20845)CURDA Pavel (Sobnov, 17973)

Pofadi jednotlivc u:

jméno hede druzstvo aatik plné dordzka  chyby pokuz.
maximum

1. VRECKOVA Hana N. Bysice 4480 304,0 1440 45 2/2

(460)



. VYCHODIL Jaroslav

. CHVATAL Marek

. KANDL Jan

. SEDIVY Milan st.

. SEDIVY Josef

. KLOJDA Lukas

. DOKTOR Zzdenk ml.

. SEDIVY Milan ml.

. SPRAVKA Zdesk

. BURIAN Radek

. SUCHY Petr

. CURDOVA Lucie

. KLOJDA Véclav

. FEREN'IK Frantigek

. BASTYR Marek

. KOLOUCH Pavel

. VASICEK Martin

. KOLOUCHOVA Karla
. SOUKUP Martin

. BRTNIK Josef

. STODOLOVSKY Pavel
. PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava N. Ves

Rek. T.Sviny
N. Bystice
N. Bygiice
Soénov
Saimov
LokC.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Sobnov
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.
Solgnov
LokC.B.
C.Krumlov
Lomnice n.L.
C.Krumlov
N. Ves
C.Krumlov
DynC.B.
Kunzak A
Rek. T.Sviny

. JESENT Pavel N. Ves

. JIRKU Pavel Kunzak A

. VLASEK Jakub LokC.B.

. SOBR Otakar Lomnice n.L.
. VLASEK Karel Lok.C.B.

. BLAHA Jii Lok. C.B.

. SVACINA Jiti Chotoviny B

. CECH Petr Dyn(.B.

. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady
. RIBYL Lubo3$ Sokslav

. MARINAK Petr Dyn.C.B.

. DUDOVA Alena Sobslav

. KUCEROVA Gabriela Chotoviny B

. HRUZA Radek KunZak A

. MAKOVCOVA Alena Chotoviny B

. POKORNY Jii N. Ves

. CHOBOTSKY Jan Chotoviny B
. KREMENOVA Hana Chotoviny B

. SVOBODA Josef Rek. T.Sviny
. NEKOLA Jfi Dyn.C.B.

. HANAKOVA llona C.Krumlov

. NOSEK Jan Lomnice n.L.
. ZAHRADKA Milan Solslav

. SEBESTOVA Milena Sok. N.Hrady
. TESA Jan N. Ves

. JELINEK Jii Sok. N.Hrady
. DVORAK Jan Rek. T.Sviny
. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady
. VLCEK Vladimir N. Ves

. PAVLIKOVA Denisa Rek. T.Sviny
. SLADKY Stanislav Sok. N.Hrady
. VONDRUS Betich Lok. C.B.

. KOPIC Jin#éich Solgslav

446,0
4425
440,0
434,5
434,5
433,5

432,5
431,0
431,0

431,0

430,5
429,5
428,5
427,0

425,5
425,5
424.0
422,0
420,0

419,0

416,0

416,0

4145
4145
414,0

413,0
411,0
411,0
410,5
409,5

409,5
409,5
409,0
408,0

407,5
407,5
405,0
403,0
403,0
403,0

402,0
402,0
399,0

399,0
399,0

397,5

397,0
396,0
395,0
394,0
393,5

387,5

384,0
383,0
381,5

2055 0 1,0 2/2  (462)
301,0 1415 6,0 2/2  (463)
2095 1405 6,0 2/2  (458)
3075 1270 15 2/2  (466)
308,5 1260 50 2/2  (449)
20925 141,0 3,0 1/1  (445)
3000 1325 55 2/2 Hpd
283,0 1480 50 2/2  (431)
206,0 1350 4,0 1/1  (431)
297,5 133,5 50 /11 (457)
2850 1455 3,@/2  (445)
206,5 1330 40 2/2  (433)
2925 1360 45 1/1  (435)
276,5 150,5 3,5 2/2  (446)
288,0 1375 55 2/2 40p
2050 1305 55 2/2  (433)
206,0 128,0 55 2/2  (428)
2875 1345 65 2/2  (435)
288,5 1315 95 2/2  (432)
2975 121,5 85 /11 (431)
273525 30 2/2  (426)
286,5 F294,5 2/2  (439)
2830 1315 50 2/2  (431)
287,0 1275 7,0 1/1  (424)
301,0 1130 10,0 1/1 (414)
288,5 124,55 6,2/2  (423)
2790 132,0 35 1/1  (436)
304,5 1065 95 1/1  (421)
2085 112,0 85 2/2  (427)
2810 1285 6,0 2/2  (415)
228 1270 35 2/2  (437)
2875 1220 75 2/2  (435)
2790 130,0 75 2/2  (423)
2830 1250 7,0 2/2  (433)
278,5 1290 55 /2 (437)
283,5 1240 10,0 1/1  J409
2745 130,560 2/2  (410)
2745 1285 80 2/2  (418)
283,5 11950 9,2/2  (414)
287,0 116,0 55 2/ (418)
276,55 12585 2/2  (420)
286,5 1155 6,0 2/2  (420)
280,0 1190 95 2/2  (410)
2850 1140 92/2  (399)
2925 1065 95 2/2  (399)
2830 51485 2/2  (431)
2775 1195 65 2/2  (405)
267,0 1290 7,0 2/2  (411)
271,0 1240 80 2/2 9883
2755 118506, 2/2  (406)
2715 1220 60 2/2 QN0
280,0 187 8,0 2/2 (396)
2650 D985 2/2  (407)
283,0 1000 90 1/1 (389
2840 975 100 2/2  (385)



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

REHAK S&pan

BRAT Ji

VAVRA Frantidek
VOTRUBOVA Martina
POLACKOVA Hana
KREKLOVA Lucie
DUBENSKY Vaclav
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
PROMMER Jaroslav
SEDIVY Kamil
BOHAC Ladislav
DOKTOR Jii
STRANSKY Radek
IVAN Josef
CABELOVA Markéta
POSTL Patrik
KREMENOVA Lenka
CURDA Pavel
CHALAS Jaroslav
KOUBA Matrtin
KRALOVA Dagmar
DOKTOR Zdegk st.
KVETON Jif
SVATOSOVA Iva
NEMEC Pavel
BEDNARIK Stanislav

Sok. N.Hrady
Kunzak A
Rek. T.Sviny
Soslav
C.Krumlov
Lok.C.B.
N. Bydice
DyrC.B.
Seéhov
Solkénov
C.Krumlov
Lomnice n.L.
N. Bygice
N. Bystice
Sobnov
DynC.B.
Chotoviny B
Sobnov
Saislav
C.Krumlov
N. Bystice
Lomnice n.L.
Dyn. C.B.
Chotoviny B
Soéslav
DynC.B.

381,0
373,0
373,0
370,0
362,0
351,0
452,0
436,0
435,0
434,0
434,0
413,0
413,0
408,0
406,0
403,0
397,0
394,0
393,0
387,0
384,0
368,0
361,0
361,0
342,0
313,0

2845 96,5 12,0
268,0 105,0 13,0
2740 9911,5
261,5 108,5 8,0
258,5 103,5 11,0
2640 87,0 19,0
300,0 152,0 5,0
270,0 166,0 5,0
303,0 132,0 3,0
287,0 1470 3,0
304,0 130,0 5,0
280,0 1330 20
283,0 130,0 5,0
293,0 1150 11,0
293,0 113,0 9,0
280,0 123,0 6,0
275,0 122,0 8,0
296,0 98,0 11,0
270,0 123,0 3,0
261,0 126,0 5,0
260,0 1240 7,0
2740 94,0 14,0
259,0 102,0 14,0
266,0 95,0 11,0
256,0 86,0 19,0
2350 78,0 19,0

212

1/1
212
212
2/2
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
A/
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/2

1/2
/2

1/2

1/2

(391)
(382)
(399)
(379)
(363)
(351)
(452)
(436)
(435)
(434)
(434)
(413)
(413)
(408)
(406)
(403)
(397)
(394)
(393)
(387)
(384)
8)36
(361)
(361)
(342)
(313)



